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5MP, 1\" OPTIIKAT
Azure-ML5M-sarja

AZURE-06520ML5M
Optiikka C 6,5mm F2.0 1" Azure

e Kennoille 1" saakka
* Resoluutio 5SMP

e C-kiinnitteinen

TUOTEKUVAUS

TEKNISET TIEDOT

TIEDOT
Polttovili
Max. aukkoalue
Min. aukkoalue
Suodinkierre
Vaaristyma
Tarkennusetaisyys

Paino

Min. pikselin koko
Linssin tyyppi
Max. kennokoko
Max. resuluutio
Tarkennus

liris

Optiikkasovite

6,5 mm

22
52
10
100 mm

0,135 kg

3,3 um
Standard
qn

5MP
Manual
Manual iris

C-Mount

% ZURE
PHOTONICS
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